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Balbir Kumar

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Balbir Kumar
Postcode WS2 8TF

Date of birth February 1971
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AD LED MEDIA LIMITED

THE RAAJ EVENTS LTD

REALTONE EVENTS LIMITED
REALTONE LIMITED

BHANGRA IN BIRMINGHAM
REALTONE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
REALTONE STUDIOS LIMITED
REALTONE RECORDS LIMITED
REALTONE RECORDS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

11928986
10482904
10737491
06531574
05848886
05057373
04953780
04805857
04805857

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909072989

909072989

Unit 2 Bloxwich Lane

Walsall
British

App. Date

App. Date

05/04/2019
08/02/2018
24/04/2017
12/03/2008
16/06/2006
26/02/2004
05/11/2003
20/06/2003
20/06/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date

07/04/2020
09/08/2024
03/04/2020

02/12/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



